Business
Dino's Painting

Fernando’s Quality Painting
| Painting

Max House Painting LLC
Mucio Pro Painters

JLE Painting
Palapas Painting
Hands on Painting
Rafael Construction

Gomez Painters

Name
Chris Norris
Elio Luviano

Mucio Silva
Frank

John

Heriberto "Eddie"
Kurt Lundquist
Rafael

Frank

Noe

Painters
Phone
425-238-2003
425-868-3032
206- 697-1599
206-915-0499
425-246-5207
425-563-3432
1-516-859-7737
425-429-4516
(425) 753-6185
206-963-0847
253-327-5817
516-859-7737
206-465-9512

425-429-9603

E-mall/Website Referral
DeBerry
Strickland
ferr itypainting2010@yahoo.corr Mylo Adams
Joey Scott
https://maxhousepainting.com Groves, M
muciopropainters@gmail.com Adams,G

Randi Brazen
Marlena Sirbu

palapaspainting@yahoo.com Kari Haas
Kurt.lundquist@yahoo.com Denise Perkins

Marcus Crane
Randi Brazen
arince@live.com Alice Kwong

Date
7/2019
11/2017

9/2020
1/2022
6/2020
5/2019
9/2017
9/2017
3/2018
7/2018
5/2019
8/2020

All phases of interior and exterior painting

Exterior Painting
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